13.45
13.50
13.55
14.00
14.10
14.15
14.20
14.25
14.35
14.55
15.15
15.35

15.55
16.10
16.25
16.45

TIJDSCHEMA
JUNIORES EN BELOFTEN

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.05
11.20
11.35
11.50

60 R
60 R
60 R
60 R
60h R
60h R
60h R
60h R
60h F
60h F
60h F
60h F
60 F
60 F
60 F
60 F
400 RF
400 RF
400 RF
400 RF

JUNV
BEL V
JUN M
BEL M
BEL M
JUN M
BEL V
JUNV
JUNV
BEL V
JUN M
BEL M
JUNV
BEL V
JUN M
BEL M
JUNV
BEL V
JUN M
BEL M

09.30

10.00
10.45
11.00

11.30
12.00

12.30

13.30

14.00
15.00

15.30
16.15

ver
polsst
polsst
kogel
ver
hoog
hoog
kogel
Ver
Ver
polsst

hinkstap
hinkstap
kogel
polsst
hoog
hoog
Hinkstap
kogel
Hinkstap

JUN M
JUNYV
BEL V
JUN M
BEL M
JUNYV
BEL V
JUNV
JUNYV
BEL V
JUN M

JUN M
BEL M
BEL M
BEL M
JUNM
BEL M
JUNV
BEL V
BEL V

versie: 25/02/2020



